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Au Fil des Fées

Grenat my fc
Bleu passé my
Vert émeraude cl
Acajou tr fc

Café tr fc
Noisette cl
Noisette fc

Noir

Cerise fc

Points arriére
Noir

Note : http://aufildesfees.canalblog.com

Dessiné par: Valérie SINTES

DMC
815
931
913
300
938
422
420
310
3804

310



